

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 814/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 1423/2018

KRISHNA PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNEET SHARMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 04-10-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Sadanand Chingale, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Contempt Petition (C) No.685/2021 in W.P.(C)
No.1423/2018.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)