ITEM NO.804 Court 5 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No. 2145/2019 in W.P.(C) No.605/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-11-2018 in W.P.(C) No. No. 605/2018 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

NANA LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29-10-2021 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 08.11.2021.

(B.Parvathi) Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master