

ITEM NO.30 Court 11 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 865/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 113/2018

BHANU SHAMUNDRE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR YADAV

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 993/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 1132/2018 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 994/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 230/2018 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1041/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 53/2017 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1039/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 794/2017 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1040/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 773/2017 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1042/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 627/2018 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1115/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 910/2016 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1072/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 282/2012 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1049/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 986/2017 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1043/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 82/2018 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 67/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 121/2018 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1071/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 52/2016 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1167/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 121/2018 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1068/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 786/2018 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1074/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 269/2018 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1070/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 1190/2018 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1069/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 1168/2018 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1046/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 754/2017 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1116/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 910/2016 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

MA 2145/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 605/2018 (X)

IA No. 153280/2019 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1123/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 167/2016 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1229/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 969/2017 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1189/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 269/2018 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 330/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 121/2018 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

IA No. 96519/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 91329/2020 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 96518/2020 - PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT FACTS

IA No. 79622/2020 - REJOINDER)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1148/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 786/2018 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1227/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 969/2017 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1165/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 754/2017 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 461/2020 in SLP(C) No. 3293/2018 (XIV)
 (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.64467/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
 and IA No.58120/2020-APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING THE
 RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS OF RESPONDENT/CONTEMNOR WITH AFFIDAVIT
 IA No. 58120/2020 - APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING THE
 RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS OF RESPONDENT/CONTEMNOR WITH AFFIDAVIT
 IA No. 64467/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 696/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 121/2018 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 325/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 53/2017 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 329/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 1329/2018 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 324/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 53/2017 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 610/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 910/2016 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 609/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 910/2016 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 608/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 910/2016 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 607/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 910/2016 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 592/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 910/2016 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.62579/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
 AFFIDAVIT)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 444/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 969/2017 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.89850/2021-APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 9/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 386/2018 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION
 IA No. 140701/2021 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
 IA No. 50551/2021 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 465/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 781/2017 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 466/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 53/2017 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 685/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 1423/2018 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 693/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 155/2017 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 814/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 1423/2018 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 956/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 49/2019 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 974/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 49/2019 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.125836/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING PAPER
 BOOKS)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 852/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 781/2017 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 976/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 1192/2019 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.125847/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING PAPER BOOKS)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 975/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 1308/2019 (X)
 (FOR ADMISSION)

with

Contempt Petition (C) No. 73/2022 in W.P. (C) No. 312/2020
 (for admission and exemption from filing O.T.)

Contempt Petition (C) No. 74/2022 in W.P. (C) No. 796/2020
 (for admission and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 21-02-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

Counsel for the
 parties

Ms. Priya Kashyap, Adv.
 Mr. Anilendra Pandey, AOR
 Mr. Charanpal Singh Bagri, Adv.
 Mr. Sandeep, Adv.
 Ms. Suchita Dixit, Adv.
 Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Rajeev Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Navin Kumar, Adv.
 Ms. Kumari Bandana, Adv.
 Mr. Raju Sonka, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
 Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR
 Mr. N. Suresha, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR
 Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.
 Mrs. Pratima Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Puran Mal Saini, Adv.
 Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.
 Mr. D. Subramanyam, Adv.
 Mr. Pati Raj Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Ritesh Patil, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, AOR

Mrs. V. Mohana Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Deeplaxmi Subhash Matwankar , AOR

Mr. Mohd. Asad Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, AOR
 Dr. Anil Kumar Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Anupam Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ujjval Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Vishwadheesh Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, AOR

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Mr. Ashish Kumar Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Jaiyesh Bakhshi, Adv.
Mr. Y. Lokesh, Adv.
Mr. V. Sibi Kargil, Adv.
Mr. Anubhav Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Arun Singh, Adv.
Mr. N.B.V. Srinivasa Reddy, Adv.
Mr. N Suresh, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Sadanand Chingale, AOR

Mr. K Parameshwar, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Suyash Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Ms. Madhavi Divan, ASG
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. Ayush Puri, Adv.
Mr. Kartikay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Amrish Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Srivatava, Adv.
Ms. Manisha Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Mahi Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Sadanand Chingale, AOR
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR
Anilendra Pandey, AOR
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, AOR
Ms. Deeplaxmi Subhash Matwankar , AOR
Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, AOR

Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, AOR

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List on 07.03.2022.

**(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER**

**(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER**